IP65 RATED HOUSING
The Cylinder Sconce is a cylindrical wall fixture with a
fabricated aluminum body and tempered glass lens.
WET LOCATION
Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments
EASY TO INSTALL MOUNTING
The Cylinder Sconce is Surface Mounted over an existing
standard 4" junction box.

4.5
4.5
ORDERING GUIDE
When Specifying Options, Please Check with Factory for Availability and Lead-Time.
Sample Part #  PFX-3102- S - 24W - 40K - GY
MODEL WATTAGELAMPS LED COLOR* HOUSING COLOR
PFX-3102
9W
12W
18W
24W
36W S 30K
40K
50K
R
G
B
GY
D 18W
24W
36W
48W
72W *No Up/Down Color Combinations;
 Static Colors Only
PFX-3102
CYLINDER SCONCE
DIMENSION (INCHES)
FEATURES
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
GREY BROWN (RAL8019) STANDARD COLOR
NEUTRAL WHITE
5.75
2.875
2.875
2.875
2.875
2.875
2.875
2.875
2.875
4.33
4.33
5.75
5.75
REV DATE 6.28.24
OPTIONAL
BK BLACK (RAL9011)
DIAGRAMS
PFX-3102-S PFX-3102-D
APPLICATION SUGGESTION
Power AB
KEY
APPLICATION SUGGESTION
Power AB
KEY
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE